
’23-’24 Region 6-AAAAAAA COACHES DIRECTORY               North Forsyth High School 
 

SPORT COACH HOME/CELL 
PHONE 

E-MAIL 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Scott Tilden 470-249-4763 stilden@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

FOOTBALL Robert Craft 850-591-4236 rcraft@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

CROSS COUNTRY David Shively 770-318-0804 dshively@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

FLAG FOOTBALL Mauricio Buzeta 770-906-0453 mbuzeta@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

SOFTBALL Jim Cahill 770-480-8138 jcahill@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

B BASKETBALL David Sokol 678-697-8225 dsokol@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

G BASKETBALL Brad Kudlas 678-659-9106 bkudlas@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

VOLLEYBALL Kaylee Crumley 678-977-0343 kcrumley@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

BASEBALL Jim Cahill 770-480-8138 jcahill@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

G SOCCER Crystal Fowler 678-677-4708 cfowler@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

B SOCCER Brandon Stewart 770-598-9831 F39381@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

G TRACK David Shively 770-318-0804 dshively@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

B TRACK David Shively 770-318-0804 dshively@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

B GOLF Rodney Moore 678-859-0995 rmoore@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

G GOLF Bentley Sparks 205-470-8535 F38256@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

G TENNIS Heather Moore 706-344-9330 hmoore@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

B TENNIS Mac Barron 478-494-3847 mbarron@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

CHEERLEADING Jessica Wood 770-314-5197 jwood@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

LITERARY Gene Seese 404-372-1319 gseese@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

ONE ACT PLAY Colleen Martin 706-973-9068 
 

F32362@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

WRESTLING Travis Jarrard 770-596-8224 tjarrard@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

GYMNASTICS Kamdyn Radake 770-876-9175 
 

kradake@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

SWIMMING Lennox Balog 404-395-4258 F38459@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

B LACROSSE 
 

Chad Whitlow 631-513-0118 F37907@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

G LACROSSE 
 

Emily DeJiacomo 
 

678-920-3042 F41584@forsyth.k12.ga.us  

Dance Kali Bailey 231-590-6515 F39658@forsyth.k12.ga.us 



 


